Day

Tues

Tues

Thur

Time

4:36
4:48
4:57
5:06
5:15
5:24
5:33
5:42
5:51
6:00

6:09

5:18
5:27

5:36

4:24
4:36
4:48
4:57
5:06
5:15
5:24
5:33
5:42
5:51
6:00
6:09
6:18

6:27

Player 1

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

Kenneth Leeser

Joe Rodgers

Treff LaFleche

Bill Cummings

John Lee Jeff Janczak George Kooyoomji{Rich Edwards
Alan Lucenta Brian Hansen Jay Quigley Ryan Deady
Drew Lauer Ryan Piazza Dean Rapaport |Jeff Nally

Jeff Kimmel Nicholas Ferenc |Dan Alverez Craig Mckenna
Mark Resnick Paul Cullen Andrew Roach John Breckner
David Anderson [Jon Kresel tim houldcroft Bill Monahan
Nate Knowles Jason Sweatt Tom Campbell Scott Pauly
Ryan Marston Rob Chiacchio  |Adam Torrey Phil Kane

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Brant Borghorst

Fred DiStefano

Ryan Straw

Brian Anderson

Jarrett Britt

George Bissias

Matthew RuUsso

Michael Cornell

Aaron Buczek

Daniel Abraham

Jay Quigley

Jim Burke

JAMO BURKE

Jim King

Michael Bodock

Kevin Wurl

Sami Ahmed

Mike Manie

Patrick O'Hearn

Andrew Manning

Matthew Furtado

Harvey Cohen

Brian Hickey Gerard O'Hara |Chris Ronshagen |Scott Zvonkovic
Matthew Manne (Jay Flynn Chuck Julian Bob Barlow
Grady Gerade David Larson Greg Harrington |Jonah Mytro
Tom Olson Jacky Reif Craig Daniels
Rob Van Dyk Matt Freake Hung Mai Dat Mali

Victor Milione Randy Bock Ralph Metson

Mike Garity Jonathan Stearns [Craig Wholers Brian Renaud

People fully paid are in red

People paid but not inner club in green

People not paid in black




